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Byt M-6

Oznaceni

01

02

03

Uzitna plocha bytu
Celkova plocha bytu
Sklep

Parkovaci misto

m»

Nazev

Obyvaci pokoj + KK

Koupelna + WC

Predsin

Praha 5

Plocha / m?
14,9

31

21

20,1

20,7
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NE

HOME

BY ZEITGEIST

Re2|dencé Kotevni 3

20,7 m?
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